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General information about company
Scrip code 530627
NSE Symbol Not Listed
MSEI Symbol Not Listed
ISIN INE834D01018
Name of the company VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 16-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 16-12-2021
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No.Of Total n Sharcholding asa | Number of V(_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)l'yopaid Partly shares sl(l)a?es 8- 1 9% of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. |paid-up |underlying shares (calculated . -
(0] shareholder zllf;;eholders u}r]) equity equity Depository Ee(lflv()\i”) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(I ;eT(rie(SIV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) iéromoter 8 6453100 6453100 | 65.08 6453100 6453100 | 65.08
Group
B) Public 6661 3462400 3462400 |34.92 3462400 3462400 | 34.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 6669 9915500 9915500 | 100 9915500 9915500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of A diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDHX) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 334000 334000 66.22 6453100
Group
(B) Public 33.78 3315670
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 334000 334000 100 9768770
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ot Shtgng [Nt o g K i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total v
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
id- - : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |P aid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (ITD) oquity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (1V) [ 147 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: |Class | .0 Voting
eg:
") VD |(A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6453100 6453100 | 65.08 6453100 6453100 | 65.08
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total A 8 6453100 6453100 | 65.08 6453100 6453100 | 65.08
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 6453100 6453100 | 65.08 6453100 6453100 | 65.08
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(Slu)b‘TO‘al ®) 1 100 100 |0 100 100 o
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6393 1708842 1708842 | 17.23 1708842 1708842 | 17.23
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 18 1198191 1198191 | 12.08 1198191 1198191 | 12.08
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 249 555267 555267 | 5.6 555267 555267 |5.6
(specify)
(S3u)b—Tota1 ® 6660 3462300 3462300 |34.92 3462300 3462300 | 34.92
Total Public
Shareholding
6661 3462400 3462400 |34.92 3462400 3462400 | 34.92
B)=B)(1)+
B)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6669 9915500 9915500 | 100 9915500 9915500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6669 9915500 9915500 | 100 9915500 9915500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 334000 334000 66.22 6453100
(S]“)b‘T"tal (A) 334000 | 334000 66.22 6453100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 334000 334000 66.22 6453100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.67 1583512
(a(ii)) 11.69 1194191
(e) 5.42 537967
Sub-Total (B) 33.78 3315670
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.78 3315670
(B)=(B)(1)*+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 334000 334000 100 9768770
Total (A+B+C 334000 |334000 100 9768770

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
W)

VIPUL P
SHAH HUF

VIPUL
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHAH

KAVITA
JAVADSHA
VARAIYA

JAYA
PRAVINCHANDRA
SHAH

MITA VIPUL
SHAH

MIHIR
VIPUL SHAH

VATSAL
VIPUL SHAH

PAN (II)

AADHV6717Q

AAEPS9834L

ABNPVO9881E

ANYPS9998Q

AOGPS9974K

BNMPS5785G

BNMPS5786F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aIv)

250000

2094100

69000

486500

518500

1702600

1255400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =(1V)+
W+ (VD

250000

2094100

69000

486500

518500

1702600

1255400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

21.12

0.7

4.91

523

17.17

12.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

2094100

69000

486500

518500

1702600

1255400

Class eg:y

Total

250000

2094100

69000

486500

518500

1702600

1255400

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.52

21.12

0.7

4.91

523

17.17

12.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

(=}

152000

94000

88000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

152000

94000

88000

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.44

21.91

0.67

4.75

16.61

13.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

2094100

Post Shareholding Pattern- 16-12-2021.html

69000

486500

518500

1702600

1255400

Reason for not

providine PAN

)6

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NILONI MEHUL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CVUPS6192N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

77000

6453100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

77000

6453100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

77000

6453100

Class eg:y

Total

77000

6453100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

334000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

334000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77000

6453100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHOR PUNAMCHAND
OSTWAL

MEHUL MADHUSUDAN
SHAH

PRANAY RAJESH
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AABPO2362E

AAEPS0571L

AULPS1254R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350000

166500

140000

656500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

350000

166500

140000

656500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.53

1.41

6.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

350000

166500

140000

656500

Class eg:y

Total

350000

166500

140000

656500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.53

1.68

1.41

6.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.41

1.62

6.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000

166500

140000

656500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Others

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Non Resident Indians
(Non Repat)

Non Resident
Indians (Repat)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

31

110

25

59

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111215

6063

87660

166758

109931

14100

59540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

111215

6063

87660

166758

109931

14100

59540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.88

0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

111215

6063

87660

166758

109931

14100

59540

Class eg:y

Total

111215

6063

87660

166758

109931

14100

59540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.88

1.68

1.11

0.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108015

6063

87660

166758

109931

59540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

249

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

555267

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

555267

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

555267

Class eg:y

Total

555267

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

537967

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of_holdlng/ exercise of
the reporting company, wheth¢
Whether by virtue of:
Il;e:)ssi;:]ort Nationality Il;a:)ssi;:]ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on
PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d@rlbutable
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or
" g | is selected) " g | is selected) any other
nationa nationa distribution
L
INCHANDRA | AAEPS9834L India X{;PL P SHAH AADHV6717Q India 2.52
[
L VIPUL
INCHANDRA | AAEPS9834L India PRAVINCHANDRA | AAEPS9834L India 21.12
[ SHAH
Total: | 23.64 |0 0
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