General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	530627							
NSE Symbol	Not Listed							
MSEI Symbol	Not Listed							
ISIN	INE834D01018							
Name of the company	VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Capital Restructuring							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	16-12-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	16-12-2021							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholder shareholders up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(II)		snares held (IV) shares	shares held (V)	shares Receipts	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6453100			6453100	65.08	6453100		6453100	65.08
(B)	Public	6661	3462400			3462400	34.92	3462400		3462400	34.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6669	9915500			9915500	100	9915500		9915500	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		334000	334000	66.22					6453100
(B)	Public				33.78					3315670
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		334000	334000	100					9768770

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights hel	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	_			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	6453100			6453100	65.08	6453100		6453100	65.08
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	6453100			6453100	65.08	6453100		6453100	65.08
(2)	Foreign	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6453100			6453100	65.08	6453100		6453100	65.08
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6393	1708842			1708842	17.23	1708842		1708842	17.23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1198191			1198191	12.08	1198191		1198191	12.08
(e)	Any Other (specify)	249	555267			555267	5.6	555267		555267	5.6
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6660	3462300			3462300	34.92	3462300		3462300	34.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6661	3462400			3462400	34.92	3462400		3462400	34.92
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		6669	9915500			9915500	100	9915500		9915500	100
Total (A+B+C)		6669	9915500			9915500	100	9915500		9915500	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As $\frac{1}{2}$ of (A+B+C2)				As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)		334000	334000	66.22					6453100	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		334000	334000	66.22					6453100	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		334000	334000	66.22					6453100	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				16.67					1583512	
(a(ii))				11.69					1194191	
(e)				5.42					537967	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.78					3315670	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.78					3315670	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		334000	334000	100					9768770	
Total (A+B+C		334000	334000	100					9768770	

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided Family	7		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPUL P SHAH HUF	VIPUL PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	KAVITA JAVADSHA VARAIYA	JAYA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	MITA VIPUL SHAH	MIHIR VIPUL SHAH	VATSAL VIPUL SHAH
PAN (II)	AADHV6717Q	AAEPS9834L	ABNPV9881E	ANYPS9998Q	AOGPS9974K	BNMPS5785G	BNMPS5786I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	2094100	69000	486500	518500	1702600	1255400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	2094100	69000	486500	518500	1702600	1255400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	21.12	0.7	4.91	5.23	17.17	12.66
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	250000	2094100	69000	486500	518500	1702600	1255400
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	2094100	69000	486500	518500	1702600	1255400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	21.12	0.7	4.91	5.23	17.17	12.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	152000	0	0	94000	0	88000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	152000	0	0	94000	0	88000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	21.91	0.67	4.75	5.98	16.61	13.11
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or of	herwise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of							

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	2094100	69000	486500	518500	1702600	1255400	
Reason for not-providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No. 8	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IILONI MEHUL SHAH	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	CVUPS6192N	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7000	6453100					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7000	6453100					
as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.78	65.08					
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X 77	7000	6453100					
Class eg:y							
Total 77	7000	6453100					
Total Voting rights	.78	65.08					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		334000					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		334000					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.75	66.22					
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
i i	edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7000	6453100					
Reason for not provide	ling PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type Pr	romoter Group						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nominal share	e capital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHOR PUNAMCHAND OSTWAL	MEHUL MADHUSUDAN SHAH	PRANAY RAJESH SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPO2362E	AAEPS0571L	AULPS1254R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350000	166500	140000	656500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350000	166500	140000	656500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.53	1.68	1.41	6.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		·
Class eg: X	350000	166500	140000	656500
Class eg:y				
Total	350000	166500	140000	656500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.53	1.68	1.41	6.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	1.62	1.37	6.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350000	166500	140000	656500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	Others	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)		Non Resident Indians (Repat)
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	16	110	2	25	6	59
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111215	6063	87660	166758	109931	14100	59540
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111215	6063	87660	166758	109931	14100	59540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.06	0.88	1.68	1.11	0.14	0.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	111215	6063	87660	166758	109931	14100	59540
Class eg:y							
Total	111215	6063	87660	166758	109931	14100	59540
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.06	0.88	1.68	1.11	0.14	0.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	0.06	0.86	1.63	1.07	0.14	0.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108015	6063	87660	166758	109931	0	59540
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	249
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	555267
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	555267
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	555267
Class eg:y	
Total	555267
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	537967
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, whethe		
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:		
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
L INCHANDRA I	AAEPS9834L		India		VIPUL P SHAH HUF	AADHV6717Q		India		2.52		
L INCHANDRA I	AAEPS9834L		India		VIPUL PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH	AAEPS9834L		India		21.12		
Total:										23.64	0	0